
SHREE SHIVAJI ARTS, COMMERS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, RAJURA 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-2018 

05.06.2017 Monday World Environment Day (Rally & Program) 

10.06.2017 Saturday Program on Impact of Culture on Children 

14.06.2017 Wednesday Beginning of Academic Session 

19.06.2017 Monday One Day Workshop on GST 

21.06.2017 Wednesday International Yoga Day 

23.06.2017 Friday Review of Admission 

01.07.2017 Saturday Tree Plantation program (Govt. of Maharashtra 

Campaign) 

03.07.2017 Monday Starting of U.G. Classes 

11.07.2017 Tuesday Voters Registration and Awareness campaign 

15.07.2017 Saturday Result analysis of U.G. & P.G. programs 

First week of 

August 

 Workshop on Employability Skills by English Dept. 

14.08.2017 Monday Tree plantation program in adopted village 

19.08.2017 Saturday Parents Meeting 

20.08.2017 Sunday Allumni Meeting 

01.09.2017 Friday Welcome program for U.G. first year students 

Workshop on Introduction About College 

04 to 08 September, 2017 First Unit test for all streams 

05.09.2017 Tuesday Teachers Day program 

09.10.2017 Monday Winter vacation and odd semester examination 

09.11.2017 Thursday Beginning of second term 

18.11.2017 Saturday Guest lecture on Importance of Beautiful Handwriting 

4th Week of October Silver Jubilee function of science faculty 

17.12.2017 Sunday Alumni Meet & Parents Meet 

19.12.2017 Tuesday Blood donation camp in college 

3rd week of January Second Unit Test for all streams 

1st to 7th February,2018 N.S.S. Labor Camp 

Last week of February, 2018 University level Spell Bee Competition by English 

department 

08.03.2018 Wednesday World Womens Day Program 

1st week of April Prefinal Examination for all streams 

01.05 to 14.05.2018 Summer vacation 

 


